NTC Thermistor：：：：TTC03 Series
Ф3mm Disc Type for Temperature Sensing/Compensation
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL Co., LTD.                    1                  www.thinking.com.tw    2008.03
� Features
1. RoHS compliant
2. Body size Ф3mm
3. Radial lead resin coated
4. -40 ~ +125℃ operating temperature range

3. Computers
4. Digital meter
� Part Number Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
� Structure and Dimensions
Product Type
TTC
Thinking
NTC thermistor
TTC type
Body Size
3 ψ4*H5mm
Definition
of
B Value
A B25/85
B B25/50
Zero Power
Resistance
at 25℃ (R25)
102 1KΩ
103 10KΩ
473 47KΩ
Tolerance of
R25
F ±1%
G ±2%
H ±3%
J ±5%
K ±10%
B Value
First
Two Digits
30
31
32
：
︰
40
41
︰
30
31
32
：
︰
40
41
︰
B Value
Last
Two Digits

of
B value
Max.
Power Rating
at 25°C
Dissipation
Factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range Part No.
R25 (KΩ) ( ±%) (K) (±%) Pmax(mW) δ(mW/°C)  τ(Sec.) TL~TU(°C)
UL CQC
TTC3A901□39D* 0.9 3935 √ √
TTC3A102□39D* 1 3935 √ √
TTC3A152□39D* 1.5 3935 √ √
TTC3A202□39H* 2 3975 √ √
TTC3A222□39H* 2.2 3975 √ √
TTC3A272□39H* 2.7 3975 √ √
TTC3A302□39H* 3 3975 √ √
TTC3A332□39H* 3.3 3975 √ √
TTC3A472□39H* 4.7 3975 √ √
TTC3A502□39H* 5 3975 √ √
TTC3A682□39H* 6.8 3975 √ √
TTC3A103□34D* 10 3435 √ √
TTC3A103□374* 10 3740 √ √
TTC3A103□39H* 10 3975 √ √
TTC3A123□374* 12 3740 √ √
TTC3A153□374* 15 3740 √ √
TTC3A203□374* 20 3740 √ √
TTC3A223□374* 22 3740 √ √
TTC3A333□409* 33 4090 √ √
TTC3A473□409* 47 4090 √ √
TTC3A503□39H* 50 3975 √ √
TTC3A503□406* 50 4060 √ √
TTC3A683□419* 68 4190 √ √
TTC3A104□419* 100 4190 √ √
TTC3A154□437* 150 4370 √ √
TTC3A224□437* 220 4370 √ √
TTC3A334□457* 330 4570 √ √
TTC3A474□457* 470
1、2、3、
5、10
4570
1、2、3 150 ≧2.5 ≦18 -40~+125